

ITEM NO.40

COURT NO.7

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27707/2011
(From the judgment and order dated 23/05/2011 in CMWP
No.9872/1993 and dated 03/08/2011 in CMMA No.169561/2011 in CMWP
No.9872/1993 of the HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

M/S KADRI GRAMYA VIKAS SANSTHAN & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TEHSILDAR BAREILLY & ANR

Respondent(s)

Date: 05/05/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Aftab Ali Khan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The matter is adjourned to July, 2014.

In the meantime, rejoinder affidavit, if any,
may be filed.

(VINOD LAKHINA)
COURT MASTER

(INDU BALA KAPUR)
COURT MASTER